Ground floor commercial outlets, have the benefit of primary metered 
mains electricity, water and drainage.

The residential accommodation has primary metered mains gas, 
electricity, water and drainage, including independent gas fired central 
heating systems.

CONSIDERATION

Offers in excess of £525,000 (Five Hundred and Twenty Five Thousand 
Pounds) are invited for this valuable freehold interest.

Initial yield circa, 7.25%

LEGAL COSTS

Each party to bear their own proper reasonable legal costs.

Viewing & Further Information;

Robert Taylor BSc MRICS              Oliver Beard     
T: